Institution: MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
MBBS IV Year 2020 Batch - August (2024) Offline classes Teaching Schedule LH - 04

Time & Topic
Day Date 9:00-10:00 am 10:00-12:00 Noon I_leﬁo_::n 1:00-1:30 pm 1:30-2:30 pm 2:30-3:30 pm 4:00 to 5:00
M T
[Competency: PAEDIATRICS General Medicine General Surgerv
— - domz:_’:: streptocp cosl CLOOCAL FORTINGS Cardiomyopathy Organ Transplantation
ursday, 1 Au A Revision
Y i |Facultv: Dr. Dr.Kiran Dr.Rudra Prasad Reddv |
| Teaching learning Lecture Lecture Lecture
Remarks
Competency: Geg;[m Surgerv OBGY General Medicine
opic Cleft Lip & Palate NST Arrh
Friday, 2 August, 2024 [Faculty: Dr, Chandra CLINICAL POSTINGS il Dr.Latha Revision
i _Lecture Lecture
Remarks .
Competency: Ge Iy OBGY
opic m.g %iggiiglgﬁ Testis | A
Saturday, 3 August, 2024 'Faculty: Dr.Rakesh Dhir CLINICAL POSTINGS M Dr.Sudha Patil Revision
| Teaching learning Lecture Lecture I
Remarks
Competency:
Topic
Sunday, 4 August, 2024 Faculty: SUNDAY SUNDAY
| Teachine learnine |
Remarks
|Competency: General Medicine oery OBGY
| Topic C.H.E ion [ An
Monday, 5 August, 2024 | Faculty: Dr-Rakesh DRir CLINICAL POSTINGS -umes Revision
| Teachine learnine Lecture Lecture Lecture
Remarks
[Competency BGY. | General Medicine | ]
| Topic Breech Delivery VT Liver Abscers |
Tuesday, 6 August, 2024 Faculty: Dr i CLINICAL POSTINGS ‘ Drl mgﬁgj{ P; Rashmi Dr.Sr a Revision
Teaching learning method Lecture cture Lecture
Remarks
OBGY dics Paediatrics |
| Topic P , | Acute Kidnev iniury
Wednesday, 7 August, 2024 [ Faculty Dr.Sowb CLINICAL POSTINGS Dr pava% Kumar Revision
\ Teaching learning Lecture Lecture _Lecture
Remarks _
|Competency PAEDIATRICS | General Medicine General Surgery
Topic Disorders of thyroid gland SVT Intoptinnt Ctstraction in
Thursday, 8 August, 2024 _ CLINICAL POSTINGS Children Revision
| Faculty Dr.Sireesha
| Teaching learning Lecture Lecture Lecture |
Remarks —
___Gene) OBGY qu%ymmmmg___
Eipmolvi = PR
Friday, 9 August, 2024 B CLINICAL POSTINGS i Dr.Bharath Revision
5 Lecture Lecture
|Competency Gel General Surgery OBGY
[ Topic An %mmﬂ Obstructed Labour |
Saturday, 10 August, 2024 (Faculty Dr.R CLINICAL POSTINGS Dr.Sreenu.M Dr.Umesh / Dr.Vinoothna | Revision
| Teaching learning ecture Lecture
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OBGY Orthopaedics P
Wednesday, 21 August, 2024 : r CLINICAL POSTINGS Dr.Venu Gopal Krishna Dr.Pavan Kumar Revision
| Teaching learning _Lecture Lecture Lecture
Competency: PAE%LEXRICS | General Medicine Geuperal_&umrv
0n!§ anmﬂ;
Thursday, 22 August, 2024 : Dr.Chakradhar CLINICAL POSTINGS i Sg Eﬂgﬁ% Revision
| Teachine learnine Lecture AL
OBGY General Medicine |
Antenatal Assessment of fetal
Friday, 23 A 2024 CLINICAL POSTINGS wellbeing ikl Revisi
E m‘élﬁi“m Dr.Ravi Shankar .
T Lecture Lecture
cn Inc OBGY
Rke T —uﬂ:gﬁﬂfﬂum_
Saturday, 24 August, 2024 Dr Dhir CLINICAL POSTINGS ekhva Dr. Revision
__Lecture Lecture
€|
|Competency |
e R
Sunday, 25 August, 2024 Faculty SUNDAY SUNDAY
e —
Remarks
Monday, 26 August, 2024 Dr, CLINICAL POSTINGS X Revision
i Lecture re
! i
|Comnetency OBGY ¢
I Topic Eclampsia
Tuesday, 27 August, 2024 | Faculty Dr.Umesh CLINICAL POSTINGS Revision
| Teaching learning Lecture i clure
{Comnetency I
Wednesday, 28 August, 2024 [Faculty CLINICAL POSTINGS v Revision
| Teaching learning Lecture
PAEDIATRICS | General Medicine
ki | Trigeminal Neuralgia Pancreas [I
Thursday, 29 August, 2024 CLINICAL POSTINGS _Dr.Meghana Dr.Rita Singh Revision
| Teaching learning Lecture Lecture
G;Pnl%ﬂ.ﬁn&: OBGY General Medicine |
[ Y Aﬁimgibmmm_
Friday, 30 August, 2024 Dr.Srrenivasa CLINICAL POSTINGS Dr. ﬁn@mc Dr.Soumva Revision
Teaching learning Lecture Lecture lecture
General Medicine |  General Surgery OBGY
Infective Endocarditis Kidney Ureter, Bl‘add?.r Anstomy and PROM
Saturday, 31 August, 2024 CLINICAL POSTINGS | Investigations Revision
Dr. Rakgsh Dhir Dr.Sreenu.M Dr.Umesh
Lecture Lecture Lecture
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Competency
Sunday, 11 August, 2024 Faculty SUNDAY SUNDAY
===
Monday, 12 August, 2024 CLINICAL POSTINGS _ﬁugm: Revision
Lecture
Tuesday, 13 August, 2024 CLINICAL POSTINGS Drilinzarai/ Drl Revision
\ Lecture
Paediatrics : i Paediatrics i it
Ao g e
Wednesday, 14 August, 2024 CLINICAL POSTINGS L. R T Revision
Lecture UEGECTES 0>
i i 1]
b B T RN ;
Thursday, 15 August, 2024 Faculty : Independence Day - Holiday E’ Independence Day - Holiday
|Teaching learning |
=]
e = OBGY General Medicine |
| Topic N s ‘ Tium CHD
Friday, 16 August, 2024 [Faculty _Dr.Spoorthy CLINICAL POSTINGS - Dr.Prashanth Revision
| Teaching learning Lecture _Lecture _Lecture
Competency i %w -
Saturday, 17 August, 2024 [Faculty Dr CLINICAL POSTINGS Reddy %r Umesh Revision
| Teaching learning Lecture Lecture _Lecture
Sompewncy
01 |
Sunday, 18 August, 2024 SUNDAY SUNDAY
j e e
Remarks
‘ompetency: eneral Medicine i OBGY
= = B
Monday, 19 August, 2024 : R CLINICAL POSTINGS Dr. V Dr Revision
1 OBGY _ ici | General Surgery |
Topic Injuries to Birth Canal i Carcinoma Penis
Tuesday, 20 August, 2024 . Dr.Umesh / Dr.Elizabeth |  CLINICAL POSTINGS Dr.l inzwmikanﬂl W Revision
i i Lecture re re
Remarks
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